
3
BAD
WF = 7.16 m²

DACHTERRASSE
GF = 9.99 m²
WF = 5.25 m²

KOCHEN/ESSEN/WOHNEN
WF = 35.18 m²

DIELE
WF = 3.30 m²

MASSSTAB: 1:100 / DATUM: 29.05.2020
KARL-SCHNEIDER-STRASSE, SINGEN

DIELE

BAD

KOCHEN/ESSEN/WOHNEN

DACHTERRASSE 9,993

Grundfläche [m²] Wohnfläche [m²]

7,160

35,181

5,250

50,895

3,304

1,5 ZIMMER-WOHNUNG TYP 3  x 10 


	2020.05.29, 00.03, 1_100, Wohnungstyp 3_383

